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EVENT 25 Boys Open 400m Freestyle            
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Marcus JOHNSON 9  Northampton   5:44.81    
 50m    37.98 100m  1:21.71 150m  2:05.11 200m  2:50.19 250m  3:34.63 300m  4:18.99 350m  5:03.27 400m  5:44.81 
    37.98    43.73    43.40    45.08    44.44    44.36    44.28    41.54 
2. Sam DYER 9  Northampton   5:56.55    
 50m    41.34 100m  1:25.29 150m  2:10.48 200m  2:56.53 250m  3:42.57 300m  4:28.24 350m  5:13.94 400m  5:56.55 
    41.34    43.95    45.19    46.05    46.04    45.67    45.70    42.61 
3. Jack FORD 9  Co Newcastle   6:13.51    
 50m    40.72 100m  1:28.11 150m  2:15.00 200m  3:03.66 250m  3:51.82 300m  4:41.13 350m  5:27.88 400m  6:13.51 
    40.72    47.39    46.89    48.66    48.16    49.31    46.75    45.63 
4. Michael DOYLE 9  Ellesmere Co   6:23.61    
 50m    41.79 100m  1:31.44 150m  2:19.84 200m  3:08.46 250m  3:57.25 300m  4:47.47 350m  5:36.85 400m  6:23.61 
    41.79    49.65    48.40    48.62    48.79    50.22    49.38    46.76 
5. Christopher Patko 9  Harrogate   6:28.82    
 50m    41.29 100m  1:30.26 150m  2:19.95 200m  3:10.15 250m  3:59.78 300m  4:51.08 350m  5:40.43 400m  6:28.82 
    41.29    48.97    49.69    50.20    49.63    51.30    49.35    48.39 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Thomas SMITH 10 Northampton   5:35.19    
 50m    38.63 100m  1:20.69 150m  2:03.46 200m  2:46.42 250m  3:29.50 300m  4:11.35 350m  4:54.57 400m  5:35.19 
    38.63    42.06    42.77    42.96    43.08    41.85    43.22    40.62 
2. Thomas BURNS 10 Co Sund'land   5:37.56    
 50m    37.09 100m  1:19.73 150m  2:02.52 200m  2:45.34 250m  3:28.58 300m  4:10.77 350m  4:54.98 400m  5:37.56 
    37.09    42.64    42.79    42.82    43.24    42.19    44.21    42.58 
3. George DYSON 10 Northampton   5:51.30    
 50m    38.85 100m  1:22.56 150m  2:07.09 200m  2:52.15 250m  3:38.57 300m  4:24.21 350m  5:10.28 400m  5:51.30 
    38.85    43.71    44.53    45.06    46.42    45.64    46.07    41.02 
4. Luke PARKER 10 Trafford Met   5:59.06    
 50m    40.73 100m  1:26.61 150m  2:13.17 200m  3:00.02 250m  3:45.81 300m  4:32.06 350m  5:17.68 400m  5:59.06 
    40.73    45.88    46.56    46.85    45.79    46.25    45.62    41.38 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. David RICHARDSON 11 Warrington W   4:56.29    
 50m    33.65 100m  1:10.32 150m  1:48.02 200m  2:26.56 250m  3:05.02 300m  3:43.07 350m  4:20.63 400m  4:56.29 
    33.65    36.67    37.70    38.54    38.46    38.05    37.56    35.66 
2. Bradley HARRISON 11 Warrington W   5:00.26    
 50m    35.00 100m  1:13.52 150m  1:52.68 200m  2:30.53 250m  3:08.70 300m  3:47.46 350m  4:24.90 400m  5:00.26 
    35.00    38.52    39.16    37.85    38.17    38.76    37.44    35.36 
3. Samuel THOMPSON 11 Northampton   5:08.61    
 50m    35.42 100m  1:14.01 150m  1:53.01 200m  2:32.38 250m  3:11.82 300m  3:51.29 350m  4:30.82 400m  5:08.61 
    35.42    38.59    39.00    39.37    39.44    39.47    39.53    37.79 
4. Oliver HOUGHTON 11 Warrington W   5:09.81    
 50m    35.75 100m  1:14.64 150m  1:54.29 200m  2:33.55 250m  3:12.96 300m  3:52.50 350m  4:31.35 400m  5:09.81 
    35.75    38.89    39.65    39.26    39.41    39.54    38.85    38.46 
5. Alfred PARDOE 11 Ellesmere Co   5:16.30    
 50m    34.92 100m  1:13.94 150m  1:53.78 200m  2:34.24 250m  3:14.60 300m  3:55.63 350m  4:36.24 400m  5:16.30 
    34.92    39.02    39.84    40.46    40.36    41.03    40.61    40.06 
6. Harrison BARNFIELD 11 Northampton   5:20.16    
 50m    34.90 100m  1:14.89 150m  1:55.66 200m  2:37.19 250m  3:18.33 300m  4:00.18 350m  4:41.22 400m  5:20.16 
    34.90    39.99    40.77    41.53    41.14    41.85    41.04    38.94 
7. Keefe DOWNES 11 Northampton   5:22.46    
 50m    36.81 100m  1:16.69 150m  1:57.39 200m  2:37.98 250m  3:20.48 300m  4:01.84 350m  4:43.44 400m  5:22.46 
    36.81    39.88    40.70    40.59    42.50    41.36    41.60    39.02 
8. Thomas SUTTON 11 Warrington W   5:25.32    
 50m    38.09 100m  1:20.46 150m  2:02.59 200m  2:44.61 250m  3:26.81 300m  4:08.37 350m  4:46.15 400m  5:25.32 
    38.09    42.37    42.13    42.02    42.20    41.56    37.78    39.17 
9. William BEAVAN 11 Gallica   5:28.17    
 50m    36.49 100m  1:18.06 150m  2:00.50 200m  2:42.07 250m  3:24.04 300m  4:06.45 350m  4:48.63 400m  5:28.17 
    36.49    41.57    42.44    41.57    41.97    42.41    42.18    39.54 
10. James SPROSTON 11 Co Newcastle   5:28.90    
 50m    35.91 100m  1:17.06 150m  1:59.53 200m  2:42.48 250m  3:25.41 300m  4:07.68 350m  4:48.67 400m  5:28.90 
    35.91    41.15    42.47    42.95    42.93    42.27    40.99    40.23 
11. Brad REYNOLDS 11 Gates &Whick   5:37.05    
 50m    39.22 100m  1:21.68 150m  2:05.11 200m  2:48.05 250m  3:31.95 300m  4:14.42 350m  4:56.88 400m  5:37.05 
    39.22    42.46    43.43    42.94    43.90    42.47    42.46    40.17 
12. James LANE 11 South Tyne   5:39.05    
 50m    35.98 100m  1:18.47 150m  2:01.05 200m  2:44.95 250m  3:28.95 300m  4:14.24 350m  4:57.16 400m  5:39.05 
    35.98    42.49    42.58    43.90    44.00    45.29    42.92    41.89 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Daniel MARSHALL 12 Bo Stockton   4:46.15    
 50m    33.63 100m  1:10.15 150m  1:46.23 200m  2:22.20 250m  2:58.20 300m  3:34.90 350m  4:11.55 400m  4:46.15 
    33.63    36.52    36.08    35.97    36.00    36.70    36.65    34.60 
2. Jamie GARBUTT 12 Bo Stockton   4:59.55    
 50m    34.86 100m  1:13.37 150m  1:51.99 200m  2:30.91 250m  3:08.92 300m  3:47.88 350m  4:24.00 400m  4:59.55 
    34.86    38.51    38.62    38.92    38.01    38.96    36.12    35.55 
3. Andrew MCLAY 12 Warrington W   5:00.41    
 50m    34.19 100m  1:11.79 150m  1:50.32 200m  2:28.83 250m  3:07.31 300m  3:45.56 350m  4:23.11 400m  5:00.41 
    34.19    37.60    38.53    38.51    38.48    38.25    37.55    37.30 
4. Matty CUMMINS 12 Gates &Whick   5:06.23    
 50m    34.14 100m  1:13.17 150m  1:52.20 200m  2:32.26 250m  3:10.34 300m  3:49.92 350m  4:28.64 400m  5:06.23 
    34.14    39.03    39.03    40.06    38.08    39.58    38.72    37.59 
5. Daniel EARLY 12 Bo Stockton   5:08.05    
 50m    36.14 100m  1:15.98 150m  1:56.22 200m  2:36.23 250m  3:15.59 300m  3:54.31 350m  4:32.44 400m  5:08.05 
    36.14    39.84    40.24    40.01    39.36    38.72    38.13    35.61 
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EVENT 25 Boys Open 400m Freestyle  continued          
 
6. Elliot HUGHES 12 Ellesmere Co   5:09.70    
 50m    33.14 100m  1:11.45 150m  1:51.04 200m  2:31.81 250m  3:11.07 300m  3:51.14 350m  4:31.77 400m  5:09.70 
    33.14    38.31    39.59    40.77    39.26    40.07    40.63    37.93 
7. Matthew Law 12 Harrogate   5:15.83    
 50m    35.77 100m  1:16.09 150m  1:56.27 200m  2:37.01 250m  3:17.27 300m  3:57.34 350m  4:36.93 400m  5:15.83 
    35.77    40.32    40.18    40.74    40.26    40.07    39.59    38.90 
8. William ADHEMAR 12 Northampton   5:16.33    
 50m    37.01 100m  1:17.34 150m  1:57.68 200m  2:38.16 250m  3:18.22 300m  3:58.25 350m  4:37.21 400m  5:16.33 
    37.01    40.33    40.34    40.48    40.06    40.03    38.96    39.12 
9. Aaron KIRCHIN BROWN 12 Warrington W   5:21.68    
 50m    35.87 100m  1:16.11 150m  1:56.28 200m  2:36.46 250m  3:17.02 300m  3:58.37 350m  4:39.19 400m  5:21.68 
    35.87    40.24    40.17    40.18    40.56    41.35    40.82    42.49 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Adam Hollows 13 Chester Le S   4:31.78    
 50m    30.23 100m  1:03.92 150m  1:38.57 200m  2:12.89 250m  2:47.69 300m  3:22.97 350m  3:57.73 400m  4:31.78 
    30.23    33.69    34.65    34.32    34.80    35.28    34.76    34.05 
2. Michael ROSS 13 Warrington W   4:41.40    
 50m    31.60 100m  1:06.81 150m  1:42.54 200m  2:18.30 250m  2:54.36 300m  3:30.40 350m  4:06.23 400m  4:41.40 
    31.60    35.21    35.73    35.76    36.06    36.04    35.83    35.17 
3. Connor MAKIN 13 Gallica   4:44.84    
 50m    32.02 100m  1:07.67 150m  1:44.60 200m  2:21.60 250m  2:57.52 300m  3:33.98 350m  4:10.11 400m  4:44.84 
    32.02    35.65    36.93    37.00    35.92    36.46    36.13    34.73 
4. Ewan MILLER 13 Warrington W   4:45.20    
 50m    32.02 100m  1:08.25 150m  1:44.49 200m  2:21.38 250m  2:57.83 300m  3:34.54 350m  4:10.73 400m  4:45.20 
    32.02    36.23    36.24    36.89    36.45    36.71    36.19    34.47 
5. Max BUTLER 13 Gallica   4:46.49    
 50m    31.62 100m  1:06.68 150m  1:42.49 200m  2:19.20 250m  2:55.74 300m  3:32.68 350m  4:09.61 400m  4:46.49 
    31.62    35.06    35.81    36.71    36.54    36.94    36.93    36.88 
6. James WHITE 13 Tynemouth   4:46.83    
 50m    31.82 100m  1:08.36 150m  1:45.28 200m  2:22.36 250m  2:59.25 300m  3:36.06 350m  4:12.40 400m  4:46.83 
    31.82    36.54    36.92    37.08    36.89    36.81    36.34    34.43 
7. Tom HOWLEY 13 Co Newcastle   4:46.84    
 50m    32.37 100m  1:08.25 150m  1:44.32 200m  2:20.80 250m  2:57.73 300m  3:34.68 350m  4:11.81 400m  4:46.84 
    32.37    35.88    36.07    36.48    36.93    36.95    37.13    35.03 
8. Kieran ATKINSON 13 Gallica   4:53.09    
 50m    32.65 100m  1:09.15 150m  1:46.52 200m  2:23.70 250m  3:01.42 300m  3:39.07 350m  4:16.67 400m  4:53.09 
    32.65    36.50    37.37    37.18    37.72    37.65    37.60    36.42 
9. James WHITE 13 Gates &Whick   4:55.01    
 50m    32.21 100m  1:08.78 150m  1:45.83 200m  2:23.90 250m  3:02.51 300m  3:40.92 350m  4:18.91 400m  4:55.01 
    32.21    36.57    37.05    38.07    38.61    38.41    37.99    36.10 
10. Ross LILLIE 13 Tynemouth   4:55.34    
 50m    31.79 100m  1:07.33 150m  1:44.50 200m  2:22.31 250m  3:01.00 300m  3:39.50 350m  4:18.31 400m  4:55.34 
    31.79    35.54    37.17    37.81    38.69    38.50    38.81    37.03 
11. Joel O'HALLERON 13 Gates &Whick   4:55.64    
 50m    31.95 100m  1:08.18 150m  1:46.07 200m  2:23.93 250m  3:02.00 300m  3:40.28 350m  4:18.14 400m  4:55.64 
    31.95    36.23    37.89    37.86    38.07    38.28    37.86    37.50 
12. Thomas HANNEN 13 Forres   5:02.97    
 50m    32.44 100m  1:09.32 150m  1:47.81 200m  2:26.56 250m  3:06.33 300m  3:45.78 350m  4:25.31 400m  5:02.97 
    32.44    36.88    38.49    38.75    39.77    39.45    39.53    37.66 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Tom SPROSTON 14 Co Newcastle   4:20.77    
 50m    29.15 100m  1:01.78 150m  1:35.24 200m  2:09.09 250m  2:42.66 300m  3:15.91 350m  3:48.93 400m  4:20.77 
    29.15    32.63    33.46    33.85    33.57    33.25    33.02    31.84 
2. Jack HOWARTH 14 Northampton   4:23.30    
 50m    29.77 100m  1:02.46 150m  1:36.01 200m  2:09.59 250m  2:43.10 300m  3:17.00 350m  3:50.53 400m  4:23.30 
    29.77    32.69    33.55    33.58    33.51    33.90    33.53    32.77 
3. Gavin HAGGERWOOD 14 Bo Stockton   4:29.54    
 50m    29.70 100m  1:02.80 150m  1:37.55 200m  2:12.04 250m  2:46.36 300m  3:20.78 350m  3:55.73 400m  4:29.54 
    29.70    33.10    34.75    34.49    34.32    34.42    34.95    33.81 
4. Daniel HUSSEY 14 Co Chester   4:31.13    
 50m    29.44 100m  1:03.81 150m  1:38.57 200m  2:13.85 250m  2:48.41 300m  3:23.33 350m  3:58.44 400m  4:31.13 
    29.44    34.37    34.76    35.28    34.56    34.92    35.11    32.69 
5. Howard WALSH 14 Gallica   4:38.54    
 50m    30.37 100m  1:04.70 150m  1:39.94 200m  2:16.03 250m  2:51.22 300m  3:27.46 350m  4:03.05 400m  4:38.54 
    30.37    34.33    35.24    36.09    35.19    36.24    35.59    35.49 
6. James PATTERSON 14 Newburn   4:38.74    
 50m    30.31 100m  1:04.65 150m  1:40.10 200m  2:16.30 250m  2:52.65 300m  3:29.44 350m  4:04.95 400m  4:38.74 
    30.31    34.34    35.45    36.20    36.35    36.79    35.51    33.79 
7. William SMITH 14 Newburn   4:40.34    
 50m    30.73 100m  1:05.55 150m  1:41.15 200m  2:17.38 250m  2:53.31 300m  3:29.36 350m  4:05.23 400m  4:40.34 
    30.73    34.82    35.60    36.23    35.93    36.05    35.87    35.11 
8. Luke Parkin 14 Chester Le S   4:42.05    
 50m    31.45 100m  1:06.71 150m  1:42.85 200m  2:18.84 250m  2:54.84 300m  3:31.12 350m  4:07.25 400m  4:42.05 
    31.45    35.26    36.14    35.99    36.00    36.28    36.13    34.80 
9. Jake HARLAND 14 Co Newcastle   4:42.57    
 50m    30.10 100m  1:04.57 150m  1:40.57 200m  2:17.17 250m  2:54.10 300m  3:30.76 350m  4:07.60 400m  4:42.57 
    30.10    34.47    36.00    36.60    36.93    36.66    36.84    34.97 
10. Charles Lonsbrough 14 Harrogate   4:47.03    
 50m    32.39 100m  1:08.81 150m  1:45.39 200m  2:22.16 250m  2:58.83 300m  3:36.02 350m  4:12.90 400m  4:47.03 
    32.39    36.42    36.58    36.77    36.67    37.19    36.88    34.13 
11. Nicholas EVANS 14 Warrington W   4:47.44    
 50m    32.53 100m  1:09.04 150m  1:46.49 200m  2:23.90 250m  2:59.99 300m  3:36.74 350m  4:12.96 400m  4:47.44 
    32.53    36.51    37.45    37.41    36.09    36.75    36.22    34.48 
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EVENT 25 Boys Open 400m Freestyle   continued         
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Lewis WISEMAN-ORD 16 Co Newcastle   4:10.36    
 50m    28.18 100m    59.02 150m  1:31.07 200m  2:03.26 250m  2:35.59 300m  3:08.09 350m  3:40.17 400m  4:10.36 
    28.18    30.84    32.05    32.19    32.33    32.50    32.08    30.19 
2. Ben GREEN 16 Northampton   4:12.85    
 50m    28.72 100m  1:00.16 150m  1:31.82 200m  2:03.69 250m  2:35.65 300m  3:08.10 350m  3:40.67 400m  4:12.85 
    28.72    31.44    31.66    31.87    31.96    32.45    32.57    32.18 
3. William JOLLY 18 Co Newcastle   4:13.26    
 50m    29.12 100m  1:01.37 150m  1:33.65 200m  2:06.35 250m  2:39.12 300m  3:12.12 350m  3:43.58 400m  4:13.26 
    29.12    32.25    32.28    32.70    32.77    33.00    31.46    29.68 
4. Joseph French 16 Harrogate   4:16.76    
 50m    29.63 100m  1:02.29 150m  1:34.95 200m  2:07.95 250m  2:40.17 300m  3:12.92 350m  3:45.15 400m  4:16.76 
    29.63    32.66    32.66    33.00    32.22    32.75    32.23    31.61 
5. Daniel SLIWINSKI 19 Gallica   4:16.80    
 50m    29.38 100m  1:01.69 150m  1:33.86 200m  2:05.80 250m  2:38.03 300m  3:10.88 350m  3:44.02 400m  4:16.80 
    29.38    32.31    32.17    31.94    32.23    32.85    33.14    32.78 
6. Joe SIBERRY 17 Bo Stockton   4:21.84    
 50m    29.41 100m  1:01.80 150m  1:35.52 200m  2:08.97 250m  2:42.82 300m  3:16.48 350m  3:49.86 400m  4:21.84 
    29.41    32.39    33.72    33.45    33.85    33.66    33.38    31.98 
7. Alex WHEELER 15 Co Newcastle   4:23.56    
 50m    29.52 100m  1:02.10 150m  1:35.90 200m  2:09.33 250m  2:43.07 300m  3:17.21 350m  3:50.62 400m  4:23.56 
    29.52    32.58    33.80    33.43    33.74    34.14    33.41    32.94 
8. Matthew Rider 15 Harrogate   4:24.88    
 50m    30.16 100m  1:03.99 150m  1:37.57 200m  2:11.16 250m  2:44.64 300m  3:18.62 350m  3:52.32 400m  4:24.88 
    30.16    33.83    33.58    33.59    33.48    33.98    33.70    32.56 
9. Jordan BARLOW 15 Warrington W   4:25.42    
 50m    30.39 100m  1:03.11 150m  1:36.90 200m  2:10.65 250m  2:45.56 300m  3:20.18 350m  3:54.09 400m  4:25.42 
    30.39    32.72    33.79    33.75    34.91    34.62    33.91    31.33 
10. Mark STEEPLES 17 Warrender Ba   4:26.19    
 50m    30.37 100m  1:03.88 150m  1:37.87 200m  2:12.14 250m  2:45.30 300m  3:19.53 350m  3:53.82 400m  4:26.19 
    30.37    33.51    33.99    34.27    33.16    34.23    34.29    32.37 
11. Freddie LITTLE 15 Northampton   4:26.99    
 50m    30.67 100m  1:03.85 150m  1:37.53 200m  2:11.79 250m  2:45.65 300m  3:20.12 350m  3:54.26 400m  4:26.99 
    30.67    33.18    33.68    34.26    33.86    34.47    34.14    32.73 
12. Kent Sampson 15 Harrogate   4:27.24    
 50m    29.43 100m  1:02.43 150m  1:35.94 200m  2:10.33 250m  2:44.24 300m  3:18.56 350m  3:52.97 400m  4:27.24 
    29.43    33.00    33.51    34.39    33.91    34.32    34.41    34.27 
13. Connor WILSON 16 Warrender Ba   4:27.58    
 50m    30.68 100m  1:03.52 150m  1:36.99 200m  2:10.54 250m  2:44.46 300m  3:19.13 350m  3:53.68 400m  4:27.58 
    30.68    32.84    33.47    33.55    33.92    34.67    34.55    33.90 
14. Paul ROBINSON 22 Co Newcastle   4:28.67    
 50m    29.08 100m  1:02.31 150m  1:35.67 200m  2:10.09 250m  2:44.53 300m  3:19.46 350m  3:54.32 400m  4:28.67 
    29.08    33.23    33.36    34.42    34.44    34.93    34.86    34.35 
15. William SLATER 15 Co Chester   4:30.03    
 50m    28.81 100m  1:01.61 150m  1:35.72 200m  2:10.39 250m  2:45.36 300m  3:20.54 350m  3:55.93 400m  4:30.03 
    28.81    32.80    34.11    34.67    34.97    35.18    35.39    34.10 
16. Matthew HARGREAVES 15 Gallica   4:30.95    
 50m    30.58 100m  1:04.47 150m  1:39.03 200m  2:13.86 250m  2:48.21 300m  3:22.89 350m  3:57.64 400m  4:30.95 
    30.58    33.89    34.56    34.83    34.35    34.68    34.75    33.31 
17. Ryan ROBINSON 16 Co Sund'land   4:32.02    
 50m    30.30 100m  1:03.85 150m  1:38.21 200m  2:13.23 250m  2:48.15 300m  3:23.80 350m  3:59.10 400m  4:32.02 
    30.30    33.55    34.36    35.02    34.92    35.65    35.30    32.92 
18. Daniel WASS 15 Warrington W   4:33.27    
 50m    30.56 100m  1:04.97 150m  1:39.34 200m  2:14.32 250m  2:50.04 300m  3:25.48 350m  3:59.96 400m  4:33.27 
    30.56    34.41    34.37    34.98    35.72    35.44    34.48    33.31 
19. Conor CROZIER 17 Co Sund'land   4:35.13    
 50m    30.03 100m  1:04.24 150m  1:39.58 200m  2:14.78 250m  2:50.29 300m  3:25.62 350m  4:00.73 400m  4:35.13 
    30.03    34.21    35.34    35.20    35.51    35.33    35.11    34.40 
20. Thomas FROST 16 Co Chester   4:42.72    
 50m    31.54 100m  1:07.82 150m  1:43.96 200m  2:19.92 250m  2:56.01 300m  3:32.83 350m  4:08.12 400m  4:42.72 
    31.54    36.28    36.14    35.96    36.09    36.82    35.29    34.60 

 

EVENT 26 Girls Open 200m Backstroke          
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    50 100 150 
1. Lauren EXLEY 9  Durham City   3:10.29       44.90  1:33.93  2:23.33 
2. Siobhan HARRISON 9  Warrington W   3:11.05       45.35  1:34.16  2:23.17 
3. Hannah BAYLISS 9  Northampton   3:14.03       45.22  1:36.11  2:26.02 
4. Nina RICHARDSON 9  Co Newcastle   3:36.52       52.07  1:48.77  2:43.20 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    50 100 150 
1. Alex CLEMENTS 10 Co Sund'land   2:55.48       42.55  1:27.39  2:12.51 
2. Chloe TUNNELL 10 Co Newcastle   3:01.76       43.77  1:30.70  2:17.21 
3. Catherine ROSS 10 Warrington W   3:03.00       43.33  1:30.43  2:18.12 
4. Livvi PLACE 10 Co Newcastle   3:03.47       44.10  1:32.00  2:18.66 
5. Miriam JESSETT 10 Co Newcastle   3:03.78       42.78  1:29.39  2:18.24 
6. Alice SMITH 10 Tynemouth   3:03.89       43.06  1:30.32  2:17.68 
7. Anya WOOLLISCROFT 10 Northampton   3:05.69       43.23  1:30.35  2:18.08 
8. Cassidy AMELIA 10 Newburn   3:05.94       44.30  1:32.76  2:20.74 
9. Amy CALLAGHAN 10 Warrington W   3:06.97       45.21  1:33.08  2:21.12 
10. Hannah KIRSOP 10 South Tyne   3:08.56       45.16  1:36.25 - 
11. Sophie OWEN 10 Co Newcastle   3:13.74       47.12  1:37.43  2:27.70 
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EVENT 26 Girls Open 200m Backstroke continued 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    50 100 150 
1. Lucy WALTON 11 Co Sund'land   2:41.56       37.79  1:19.26  2:00.38 
2. Ellie HAWKE 11 Bo Stockton   2:55.63       41.82  1:26.57  2:12.70 
3. Merryn ODELL 11 Northampton   2:57.89       42.34  1:28.20  2:13.43 
4. Eleanor PINCHES 11 Tynedale   3:02.00       42.72  1:30.14  2:17.07 
5. Laura STAIT 11 Newburn   3:03.48       43.47  1:30.94  2:19.90 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    50 100 150 
1. Lucy E DAVIS 12 Gallica   2:32.27       35.81  1:14.86  1:54.01 
2. Lucy BRADLEY 12 Warrington W   2:40.50       38.30  1:19.34  2:00.65 
3. Sally JENKINSON 12 Warrington W   2:41.23       38.43  1:19.55  2:00.54 
4. Tiana GORDON 12 Northampton   2:41.37       39.57  1:20.23  2:01.57 
